Moundain The Conserve Vol M94 Page 18 Of Klamath County ZZ SCHEST + RAMANHAUL CRESCON PROI + TELEMONE (503) 883 3001 + FAX (503) 882 0820 Multiple Conserve Co		
225 STHST * RAMARIFAUS CREECON WROTH * TREPHONE (GC3) RE3:401 * FAX (SC3) RE2:0420 X440S 77 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Success. Trustee under that Certain Trust Deed dated <u>November 3</u> .1992 ADDEED OF RECONVEYANCE Nown ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Success. Trustee under that Certain Trust Deed dated <u>November 3</u> .1992 and Recorded on <u>December 1</u> Impain and wife and Recorded on <u>December 1</u> and Netrone No. <u>52611</u> . In Microfilm Records of Klamath County, follows: PLEASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written Deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by Deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context here of said Trust equires, the masculing fine includes the feminine and neuter and the singura includes the plural. IN WITNESS HERCOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this corporate name to be signed.	82631	
DEED OF RECONVEYANCE KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Success, Trustee under that Certain Trust Deed dated <u>November 3</u> , 1992 excuted and delivered by Ian R. Simpson and Leelie A. Simpson and Recorded on <u>December 1</u> , 1992, in Volume M92, Page 28421, oregon, conveying real property situated in said county described as PLEASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED Any request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said Trust Deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, the preson or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by Deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof s singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this corporate name to be signed. DATED JUNE 2, 1994. Personally appeared Jean Phillips, who, being duly sworn, did say that she that said instrument was signed in bahalf of said coporation by authority experient of Directors; and she acknowledged said instrument to be its BKFORE ME:		
and Recorded on <u>December 1</u> , 1992, in Volume M92, Page <u>28421</u> , an Instrument No. <u>December 1</u> , 1992, in Volume M92, Page <u>28421</u> , Gregon, conveying real property situated in said county described as PLEASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said Trust and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said Trust requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the IN WITNESS HERBOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this corporate name to be signed. DATED June 2, 1994. DATED June 2, 1994. DATED June 2, 1994. DATED GREGON, County of Klamath) STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMACH, SAID STATE OF OREGON, COUNT		KLAMAIHFALLS, OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620 KHGS 77 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE
an Instrument No. <u>54611</u> , in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, conveying real property situated in said county described as PLEASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said Trust Deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by Deed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof s singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has caused its corporate name to be signed. DATED June 2 , 1924. DATED June 2 , 1924. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) STATE OF		SE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Successon ertain Trust Deed dated <u>November 3</u>
PLEASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written Deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by beed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof se singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this corporate name to be signed. DATED June 2 , 1994. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) STATE Jene Jene Jene Jene Jene Mountain Title Company of Klamath County and the Special Vice President, of Mountain Title Company of Klamath County and the Special Vice President, of Mountain Title Company of Klamath County and the Special Vice President, of Mountain Title Company of Klamath County and the Special Vice President is a componed of said corporation by authority of Subset of Directors; and she acknowledged said instrument to be its DATEM BEFORE ME:		
 and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereby, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said Trust and the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said Trust requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this corporate name to be signed. DATED June 2 , 1994. DATED June 2 , 1994. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss. Personally appeared Jean Phillips, who, being duly sworn, did say that she the special Vice President, of Mountain Title Company of Klamath County and its Board of Directors; and she acknowledged said instrument to be its 	PL	EASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED
State of or signal second s	the person or persons the undersigned in and Deed.	ut any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by i to said described premises by virtue of caid me.
DATED June 2 , 1994. By: Jean PhillipsSpecial Vice President MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH POUNTY STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss. 6/7, 1974. Personally appeared Jean Phillips, who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> that said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority its Board of Directors; and <u>she</u> acknowledged said instrument to be its Deficial SEA	singular includes the	ne gender includes the feminine and neuter and the so
By: Jean PhillipsSpecial Vice President MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss. 	동안 전 영화 가슴 가지 않는 것 것 같은 것 같아.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) Ss. <u>6/7</u> , 197/. Personally appeared <u>Jean Phillips</u> , who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> the <u>Special Vice President</u> , of <u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and its Board of Directors; and <u>she</u> acknowledged said corporation by authority voluntary act and deed. BEFORE ME:		BV: Jose Block Rill
Personally appeared <u>Jean Phillips</u> , who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> the <u>Special Vice President</u> , of <u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and that said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority its Board of Directors; and <u>she</u> acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. BEFORE ME:	<u> </u>	of Klamath) ss.
OFFICIAL SEAL BEFORE ME:	Personally appeared <u>Jean</u> the <u>Special Vice Preside</u>	<u>n Phillips</u> , who, being duly sworn, did say that all
COMMISSION FIDIDES AND A	OFFICIAL SEAL PAMELA J SPENCER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	BEFORE ME: Jamelasloome
After recording return to: Klamath County Title	After recording return to	o: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: <u>8//6/96</u>
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss.
illed for record at request of <u>Klamath County Title Co</u> the <u>13th</u> day f <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:03</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> day of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>18430</u>	ed for record at request ofA.D., 19 94	Klamath County Title Co
EE \$10.00		